
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MEDIHACKS	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,285.84
2024-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/27	to	6/2 txn_R2HMgKQ -$0.17 $3,285.67
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_K9H7vy2 -$4.31 $3,281.36
2024-06-11 DREAMHOST txn_XGHEnev $0.00 $3,281.36
2024-06-12 PEBBLEHOST.COM txn_brHO8p6 -$6.00 $3,275.36
2024-06-13 Facebook txn_lZHBr49 -$2.00 $3,273.36
2024-06-13 Facebook txn_lZHBrZ9 -$2.00 $3,271.36
2024-06-13 Facebook txn_2zHk6ol -$2.00 $3,269.36
2024-06-14 Facebook txn_78HB6en -$2.00 $3,267.36
2024-06-14 Facebook txn_a8HAXQL -$2.00 $3,265.36
2024-06-14 Facebook txn_QmHZxO4 -$2.00 $3,263.36
2024-06-14 Facebook txn_vgHrvGA -$2.00 $3,261.36
2024-06-15 Facebook txn_nEHB86N -$2.00 $3,259.36
2024-06-15 Facebook txn_LgHJMxX -$5.00 $3,254.36
2024-06-15 Facebook txn_WBHQrAq -$3.00 $3,251.36
2024-06-17 Facebook txn_66HZNKA -$7.00 $3,244.36
2024-06-18 Facebook txn_vgHrAvq -$5.00 $3,239.36
2024-06-19 Facebook txn_nEHB8RX -$15.00 $3,224.36
2024-06-21 PEBBLEHOST.COM txn_kWHRK9r -$6.00 $3,218.36
2024-06-24 Facebook txn_brHOLJA -$25.00 $3,193.36
2024-06-24 OpenAI txn_OXHVv0a -$300.00 $2,893.36
2024-06-24 OpenAI txn_WBHQM8O -$1,000.00 $1,893.36
2024-06-24 OpenAI txn_PVHKgB8 -$500.00 $1,393.36
2024-06-24 OpenAI txn_AWHnJzQ -$1,000.00 $393.36
2024-06-24 OpenAI txn_p5Hx2YA -$100.00 $293.36
2024-06-27 Facebook txn_mAHa84Q -$35.00 $258.36
2024-06-30 Facebook txn_0eHXA28 -$50.00 $208.36

WITHDRAWN:	$3,077.48.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $208.36

MediHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MediHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


